
ANGELS OF MERCY

2016/2017 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

**PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL DATES AND TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Month Event

Friday, Oct. 14 Warm Clothing Drive Starts

Thursday, Oct. 20 @ 7:00 pm Meeting & Life Center Baby Shower

Thursday, Nov. 17 @ 7:00 pm Meeting

Sunday, Nov.13 @ 9:00 am

Brunch To Follow: 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Corp. Mass

Installation Brunch Lower Chapel
Set Up & Clean Up 
Committee Needed

No Corp Mass On Nov. 20
Due To The Annual

“John Thomas Bake Sale”

Saturday & Sunday, Dec. 10 & 11 Christmas Basket Raffles
4:30 Mass & All Masses till 1:00 pm

Thursday, Dec. 15 Meeting & Our 2nd Annual Angels 
Christmas Party

Sunday, Dec. 18 Corp. Mass 

Happy New Year
And

Welcome To 2017 Events

Happy New Year
And

Welcome To 2017 Events

Sunday, Jan. 15 @ 9:00 am Corp. Mass  

Thursday, Jan. 19 @ 7:00 pm Meeting

Thursday, Feb. 16 @ 7:00 pm Meeting / Appoint Committee for
Re-Election of Officers and/or New 
Nominations 

Sunday, Feb. 19 @ 9:00 am Corp. Mass 

Thursday, March 16 @ 7:00 pm Meeting & Nominations for New 
Officers (Committee)

Sunday, March 19 @ 9:00 am Corp. Mass

Thursday April 20 @ 7:00 pm Meeting / New Slate for Officers



ANGELS OF MERCY

2016/2017 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

**PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL DATES AND TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Month Event

Saturday & Sunday, April 22 & 23 Bake Sale
Committee to Help with Event

Sunday, April 23 @ 9:00 am No Corp Mass / Bake Sale 

Saturday & Sunday, April 29 & 30 Mother’s Day Basket Raffle
4:30 Mass & All Masses till 1:00

Thursday, May 18 @ 7:00 pm Meeting and Election of
New Officers & Now Closed

Sunday, May 21 @ 9:00 am Corp. Mass 

Saturday & Sunday, June 3 & 4 Father’s Day Raffle Baskets
4:30 Mass & All Masses till 1:00

Thursday, June 22 - 7:00 pm to 10:30 pm
With Husbands or Guests
More Info to Follow

Angels End of Year Party
Joseph Barry Council 
Knight Of Columbus
At Hicksville




